• Nucleic acid and protein transfer and detection:
– Northern, Southern, and Western transfers
– Colony and plaque lifts
– Replica plating
– Dot/slot blots
– DNA fingerprinting
• Protein sequencing
• Solid phase ELISAs

and Immobilization
BioTrace™, Biodyne®, FluoroTrans® and UltraBind™ Membranes
Ordering Information
In addition to standard sizes, these membranes can be cut to size to suit your specifications. For information on special-sized cuts, call your local Pall Life Sciences office.
–––––––––––––––––––––––---------------–––––––––––----------––––––  Product Numbers  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––----------------–––––
BioTrace BioTrace Biodyne A Biodyne A Biodyne A Biodyne B Biodyne C Biodyne Plus FluoroTrans FluoroTrans UltraBind
NT PVDF Membrane, Membrane, Membrane, Membrane, Membrane, Membrane, W Membrane Membrane Membrane
Description Packaging Membrane Membrane 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 1.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.45 µm 0.45 µm 0.2 µm 0.2 µm 0.45 µm
82 mm discs 50/pkg 66487 60102 60202 60316 60402
85 mm discs 50/pkg 66595 60103 60203 60317 60403
132 mm discs 50/pkg 66518 60104 60204 60318 60404
137 mm discs 50/pkg 66488 60105 60205 60319 60405
7 x 8.5 cm sheets 10/pkg 66593 66594 60101 60201 60315 60401 PVM020C-160
7 x 9 cm sheets 10/pkg BSP0158
8.5 x 9 cm sheets 20/pkg PVM020C-195
10 x 15 cm sheets 10/pkg BSP0157 PVM020C1015
13 x 14 cm sheets 10/pkg PVM020C-196
20 x 20 cm sheets 10/pkg 66489 66542 60100 60200 60314 60400 BSP0159 PVM020C2020 66544
30 cm x 3 m roll 1/pkg 66485 66543 60113 60106 60108 60207 60320 60406 66545
20 cm x 1 m roll 1/pkg 66547 60209
20 cm x 3 m roll 1/pkg 60120 60208
3.3 m roll 1/pkg BSP0161 PVM020C-099
PN33082-2922_PallLifeSci  8/6/03  12:37 PM  Page 1
Pall Life Sciences offers membranes for use in transfer and immobilization procedures. These membranes can be used
for nucleic acid and protein applications and are compatible with radioactive, as well as nonradioactive detection systems.
Transfer and Affinity Membrane Selection Guide